w/o HCN

w/o K,

w/o Cley

passive

V., (MmV)

V,, (MV)

—

~

V., (MmV)

Viﬂ A Vm
-45 -2.5
-50 -5.0
_55 -l T —75 -l T
-40 A
1 4
-45 A
- - 0+ -
-42.5
450 | 0.002 1
-47.5
L ~0.000 4, ]
O 4
-45 A
-50 -5 1
_55 -l T T T
0 30 0 30
Time (ms) Time (ms)

iGluSnFR iGluSnFR iGIuSnFR

iGluSnFR

| =

iGluSnFR A iGluSnFR

1

0

0.00 H

-0.25

0.05 A

0.00 H

0.0002 -

0.0000 A

x|

-0.0002 1

0.00 H

-0.25

0 30 0 30
Time (ms) Time (ms)

Discrepancy Discrepancy Discrepancy Discrepancy

A Discrepancy

0.2

©
o

0.01

0.00
0.001

0.000

-0.001

0.2




